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ACCOUNT NUMBER

General Fund
City Manager

001-1201-512-1200
001- 1201-512- 1500
001-1201- 512- 2100
001-1201-512- 2200
001- 1201-512- 2300
001-1201- 512- 3400
001-1201-512-4000
001-1201-512-4100
001-1201- 512- 4400
001-1201-512-4700
001- 1201-512- 4800
001-1201- 512- 4900
001-1201-512-5100
001- 1201-512- 5400
001-1201- 512- 5500

ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

Regul ar Sal ari es & Wages
Speci al Pay

FI CA Taxes

Retirement Contributions
Life & Health Insurance
O her Contractual Service
Travel & Per Diem
Conmuni cat i ons/ Post age
Rental s & Leases
Printing & Binding
Pronoti onal Expenses

QO her Current Charges

O fice Supplies

Books, Subscr p, Menber shi p
Trai ni ng

City Manager

FI SCAL YEAR 2012/ 2013
QUARTERLY EXPENDI TURE REPORT
25 % OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AVENDED
BUDGET

586, 880
5, 280
39, 730
52, 820
61, 870
800
3,000
2,000
5, 800
1, 000
3,500
5,500
2,500
4,783
900

776, 363

ENCUMBRANCE

YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTUAL

175, 266

UNENCUVBERED
BALANCE

448, 631
4,018
30, 551
44,116
47, 597
800
3,000
0
1,576
659
3,158
500
1,681
4,241
900

591, 426

% of
EXPENDED
BUDGET



